Items Included in part number 3084.622 Extended service set SAB 87 Booster

Part No

1905 315-1

3084.632

3084.701

3084.716

3088.071

3921 2179 545

Designation

Qil Pump S26 - S85/87/89

Service Kit Qil Filter for
OF2108 25Mic

Gasket Set SAB 87

Service Kit S85/S87 Shaft
Seal

Service Kit Bearings S87
Booster

Socket Head Cap Screw
M12x65 12.9

aty.

26

Pos No.

Item Image

“ Bill of material
Getimages
as PDF under
Part List tab!




