Part No	Designation	Qty.	Pos No.	Item Image
1905 315-1	Oil Pump S26 - S85/87/89	1		
3084.632	Service Kit Oil Filter for OF2108 25Mic	1		
3084.701	Gasket Set SAB 87	1		Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tab!
3084.716	Service Kit S85/S87 Shaft Seal	1		
3088.071	Service Kit Bearings S87 Booster	1		
3921 2179 545	Socket Head Cap Screw M12x65 12.9	26		